
Effects of a self-management
program on Interdialytic

weight in patients undergoing
hemodialysis in Indonesia

by Cek Turnitin

Submission date: 03-Jun-2024 04:46PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2394485513
File name: ytic_weight_in_patients_undergoing_hemodialysis_in_Indonesia.pdf (3.27M)
Word count: 9625
Character count: 31727



1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

4

4

7

8

9

10

11

13

14



1





1

5 5

12





1

6





1

6



6



1





1

15





4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10

Effects of a self-management program on Interdialytic
weight in patients undergoing hemodialysis in Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

nu-mis.kku.ac.th
Internet Source

he01.tci-thaijo.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Chiang Mai University
Student Paper

psychiatry.or.th
Internet Source

www.first.org
Internet Source

repository.rmutp.ac.th
Internet Source

op.mahidol.ac.th
Internet Source

he02-old.tci-thaijo.org
Internet Source

kb.psu.ac.th:8080
Internet Source

www.agr.ku.ac.th
Internet Source



<1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

he02.tci-thaijo.org
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

issuu.com
Internet Source

www.library.dmh.go.th
Internet Source

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source


